1n accosdance with
Rules 62,63 &65of L|Q02
the Insolvency {England

& Wales) Rules 20616 and

e o™ Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986

iy
¥ Jahy

gt o

Companies House

WEDNESDAY

AN

08/11/2017 #133
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

1|
Compary manber | 0 [3 [2 6 [3[of1]7

= Filling in this form

Piease complete in typescript or in

Company name in fult l Integrated Care Services Limited

bold black capitais.

u Liquidator's name

Full forename(s) i Martin

Surname | Armstrong

E Liquidator’s address

Building namefnumber ! Allen House

Street ml 1 Westmead Roead
|

Post town 7’ Sutton

County/Region ’ Surrey

se s [w [ [a[C[A]

Country ENGLAND

u Liquidator's name ©

Full forename(s) © Other liguidator

Use this section to tell us about

Surname another liquidator,

u Liquidator's address @

Building name/numbe—r’ @ Other liquidatar

Use this section to tell us about

Street I anather liguidator.
|

Post town —l

County/Region |

e | [ [ L LT T

Country |

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date

Date of statement of affairs

2[5 [nfo fefola]7

-

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(3 A} of the
Insolvency Act 1986

@ Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

Sign andf(kate

Liguidator’s signature

Sgnalire

X

Signature date

ok NV RN

G4/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give wifl be
visibie to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

fontagt name

Caroline Smith

@ Where to send

Coamperny 2w

" Turpin Barker Armstrong

Adtlrrss

Allen House, 1 Westmead Road

|
|

Fat tawn

Sutton

Crunty Regien

urrey

o Tsimla [ Talclal

" ENGLAND

nx

Teicpho e

0208 661 7878

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

(O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

[0 You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3U2Z.
DX 33050 Card:ff.

n Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge hy Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0



Ruleg 3

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to Affairs of
Integrated Care Services Limited
Company No. 03263017

on the 23 October 2017 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of Truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.
Full Name M o\ ine (gqmuﬁuua\%i" -
Signed \v& __(@ .

Dated ey O ctober ao.i‘:},—




Integrated Care Services Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 23 October 2017

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to
Assels Book Value Realise
£ £

Assels subject to fixed charge:

Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Book Debts 1,500.00 NiL
Tangible Assets 8,163.00 Uncertain
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors NiL

Signature k’%c“‘@ N

pme 23 _(O 3o



Integrated Care Services Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 23 October 2017

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NiL
Liabilities
Preferentiat Creditors:-
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
NiL.
Estmated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NiL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges o NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NiL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NiL
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to fioating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors NiL
Employees Uncertain
Director (Rent) 65,000.00
HM Revenue & Customs £.000.00
70.000.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (7G.000.00}
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (70.000.00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 3.00
_.._3.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (70.003.00)

Signature N& h—g&b ~ Date 23 10 QOI%




Turpin Barker Armstrong
Integrated Care Services Limited
B - Company Creditors

Key Name Address £
CHO1 HM Revenue & Customs -PAYE/NIC ICHU RM BP 3202, Benlon Park View, Longbenton, Newcastle Upon Tyne. NE9S 177 5,000.00
1 Entries Totalling 5,000.00

Signature _ vU b -

Page 10f )

IPS SQL Ver 201509




Turpin Barker Armstrong
Integrated Care Services Limited
B1 . Company Creditors - Employees & Directors

Key Name Address Pref £ Unsec £ Total £
EBOO Grazyna Anna Balucka 0.04 0.0
EDO0O Dulani Shayami Tania Weniton _ i 001 oo
EHOD Amila Hewagajanayakage . 001 om
ENOD Nang Nwankwo 0.01 0.04
EPQO Roshan Pokharel a0 0.01
EPDY P M D 5 Sebavirathna 0.01 0.01
EPO2 Pahalawalthage Anusha S Perera 0.01 0.01
EROO Maigorzata Radecka-Spors : : 0.01 0.01
ES00 Suren Subramanium 0.01 0.01
RBOO Mrs Moline Bamunuwalte , 65,000.00 65,000.00
10 Entries Totalling 0.00 65.000.09 65,000.09

i b

Sy 2013 iPS SQL Ver 201509

S gnatura



Turpin Barker Armstrong
Integrated Care Services Limited
C - Shareholders

Koy Name Address Type Nominal  No.Of Called Up Paid Up

Value Shares

HBOO  Moline Bamunuwatte

Ordinary 0.00 2 0.00 0.00
HBO Natalie Bamunuwatte Qrdinary 000 1 0.00 0.00
2 Ordinary Entries Totalling 0.00 3 0.00 0.00

Signature TWAW\?

tPS SQL Ver 2010
Foge 1011




